19.69mm
0.775in
A A
12.70mm
0.500in
8.38mm
0.330in
2.16mm
0.085in
SECTION A-A
12.70mm
.500in
8.38mm
.330in
SP50-.330-.775
Scale: 3:1Title:
Mbs Standoffs
8420 Benjamin Rd
Tampa, FL 33634
USA
813 938 6025
Material:
N° programme laser N° prog. Mécanum.
Finish:
Sizes: Letter Landscape
Mbs R&D
Customer:
Qty: Rep:
N° Plan: SP50-.330-.775
Aluminum 6061-T6 Plain Aluminum
This document and the product mentioned in Reference are the exclusive property fo MBS-Standoffs, they can not be used, reproduced, disclosed, or disclosed without prior authorization
            Tolerance
OD          .005in [.125mm]
ID            .003in [.075mm]
Length   .005in [.125mm]